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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Category: Women Gym Youth Cup
Rank Team Total

1 Bato Haarlem 179.150

2 Mouscron 174.000

3 Turn4u 168.450

4 Opmeer 167.450

5 De Hazenkamp Youth 166.850

6 GAL Lissone 2 163.900

7 Heerenveen 163.850

8 Sarreguemines 162.700

9 Le Réveil Youth 1 161.950

10 Le Réveil Youth 2 150.600

11 Bruxelles-Mouscron 148.450

Category: Women Gym Cup
Rank Team Total

1 FLGym 175.100

2 Com.Rég. Bretagne 159.950

3 TZFF 159.850

4 DOS Alphen 152.050

5 Le Réveil 151.900
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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Category: Women Poussines

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Haulet Victoria Mouscron 2.000 11.150 3.100 12.350 2.800 10.000 3.300 10.800 44.300

2 Bulla Benedetta GAL Lissone 1 2.000 10.400 2.500 11.100 3.100 11.150 3.200 10.700 43.350

3 Rotté Bente De Gympies 2.000 10.800 2.300 10.600 2.900 10.800 2.900 10.400 42.600

4 Noelmans Charlyne Herseaux 2.000 10.700 2.900 9.950 3.200 10.900 3.500 10.900 42.450

5 Ruff Mahalia Bato Haarlem 3.500 12.450 2.300 9.600 3.000 9.500 3.200 10.750 42.300

6 Manzoni Ilaria GAL Lissone 2 2.000 10.400 2.200 10.750 2.800 10.800 2.800 10.200 42.150

7 Simon Nanda Nordstad Turnveräin 2.800 11.400 2.100 10.600 2.300 9.800 3.400 10.150 41.950

8 Helder Daarinde Heerenveen 2.000 11.000 2.800 10.400 3.000 10.700 2.900 9.700 41.800

9 Demontis Lisa Le Réveil Youth 1 2.800 11.500 2.000 8.800 2.900 10.750 2.900 10.700 41.750

10 Postma Anita Heerenveen 2.000 10.850 2.800 10.000 3.400 10.300 3.100 10.600 41.750

11 Longoni Chiara GAL Lissone 2 2.000 10.700 2.600 11.050 2.100 10.500 1.700 9.250 41.500

12 Ginevra Brenna GAL Lissone 1 2.000 10.700 2.200 10.500 2.500 9.900 3.100 10.150 41.250

13 Huart Marie Lou Bruxelles-Mouscron 2.000 10.850 2.100 9.600 3.100 10.450 2.900 10.100 41.000

14 Gaillot Célia Mouscron 2.000 10.500 2.800 10.300 3.200 9.700 3.300 10.100 40.600

15 Maurelli Ludovica GAL Lissone 2 2.000 10.350 2.100 10.500 2.600 10.650 1.700 8.850 40.350

16 Hommes Kelsey Bato Haarlem 2.000 11.000 2.900 10.350 2.600 9.450 3.000 9.500 40.300

17 van der Wal Michelle Heerenveen 2.000 10.800 2.300 10.050 3.200 9.500 3.000 9.950 40.300

18 Kneip Ella Nordstad Turnveräin 2.000 10.850 2.100 10.100 2.800 10.150 3.000 9.150 40.250

19 Kramer Léonie Nordstad Turnveräin 2.800 10.600 2.100 10.750 2.300 9.250 3.000 9.550 40.150

20 Zawar Jade Sarreguemines 2.000 10.550 2.100 8.900 2.900 10.750 3.100 9.950 40.150

21 Klad Juliët Heerenveen 2.000 11.150 2.200 10.700 2.900 8.450 3.000 9.700 40.000

22 Manzoni Martina GAL Lissone 2 2.000 10.550 2.200 9.600 2.800 9.700 2.800 10.050 39.900

23 Roosen Elin De Hazenkamp Youth 2.000 10.850 2.200 9.400 2.700 9.450 2.800 10.100 39.800

24 Reijnen Liv De Hazenkamp Youth 2.000 11.200 3.000 10.350 2.800 8.850 3.000 9.350 39.750

25 Reuter Emma TLZ Amel / VDT 2.000 10.550 2.200 10.150 2.400 8.600 3.000 10.200 39.500

26 Diagne Betty Bosan Youth 2.000 10.300 2.200 10.650 2.800 8.950 1.700 9.550 39.450

27 Lamaitre Chemene Opmeer 2.000 11.000 2.200 9.350 2.200 9.250 2.800 9.300 38.900

28 Hanaseth Tara Opmeer 2.000 10.800 2.200 10.200 2.200 8.750 1.600 8.200 37.950
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29 Van Niekerk Ashley Rushmoore Youth 2.000 10.050 2.700 8.350 3.100 9.050 3.100 9.850 37.300

30 Lopes Callie Bruxelles-Mouscron 2.000 11.000 2.900 11.700 0.000 0.000 3.300 10.700 33.400

Category: Women Benjamines

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Alornyo Irene Bato Haarlem 3.700 12.350 3.600 12.050 4.900 12.450 4.200 11.600 48.450

2 van Son Ines Bosan Youth 3.500 12.350 2.600 11.450 3.800 11.750 3.200 10.850 46.400

3 Slooff Floor Bato Haarlem 3.500 11.900 2.700 11.350 4.100 11.050 3.500 11.350 45.650

4 Stevens Romy De Hazenkamp Youth 2.000 10.950 2.900 11.100 4.200 12.100 3.700 11.350 45.500

5 Slippens Mara Opmeer 4.000 13.100 2.800 11.250 3.900 10.050 3.900 10.950 45.350

6 Pleun Reinders Turn4u 3.300 11.650 3.900 12.300 3.900 10.250 3.900 11.050 45.250

7 Harreveld Noelle DOS Alphen Youth 3.500 12.350 2.700 10.200 3.900 11.550 3.600 10.800 44.900

8 van Eygen Louise De Gympies 3.500 12.350 2.800 11.650 4.100 11.350 3.300 9.450 44.800

9 Cox Eleanor Rushmoore Youth 3.700 11.850 2.600 11.450 3.400 9.500 3.800 11.200 44.000

10 Bartiaux Juliette Mouscron 2.000 10.650 2.600 11.400 3.700 11.150 3.600 10.650 43.850

11 Zijlstra Sanne Turn4u 3.500 12.050 3.200 12.000 4.100 8.600 3.100 10.750 43.400

12 Voorthuizen Zoë Opmeer 2.400 11.250 2.400 11.200 3.800 10.450 3.400 10.350 43.250

13 Gompel Lisa Mouscron 2.000 11.200 1.900 9.450 3.700 11.650 3.700 10.700 43.000

14 de Leus Luna De Gympies 3.300 11.100 2.400 10.800 4.100 11.300 3.100 9.800 43.000

15 Saelens Lucy Mouscron 3.500 11.100 3.600 11.650 3.900 9.400 3.300 10.700 42.850

16 Roosen Lisa Bato Haarlem 3.500 12.350 2.400 9.100 3.800 10.350 3.600 10.950 42.750

17 Luprano Lisa Sarreguemines 3.700 12.150 2.800 10.000 4.200 10.000 3.800 10.600 42.750

18 Signorini Giorgia GAL Lissone 1 2.000 10.350 2.400 10.550 3.700 10.250 3.600 11.000 42.150

19 Lemmers Jitske De Hazenkamp Youth 2.000 10.800 2.200 9.200 4.100 10.850 3.600 10.850 41.700

20 Roggekamp Lieke Bato Haarlem 2.000 11.100 2.600 9.950 3.800 9.700 3.100 10.550 41.300

21 Litt Natasha Le Réveil Youth 1 2.800 11.700 2.500 9.650 3.400 10.400 2.800 9.300 41.050

22 Ovaere Charlotte Herseaux 2.000 11.000 2.200 8.200 3.900 11.550 3.800 10.300 41.050

23 Hoy Clémentine Sarreguemines 3.500 11.800 2.400 10.450 4.200 8.000 3.900 10.550 40.800

24 Silva Vilas Boas Nuria Le Réveil Youth 2 2.800 11.400 1.200 8.350 3.400 10.650 3.200 10.250 40.650

25 Warmerdam Tatjana Le Réveil Youth 1 2.800 11.500 1.300 8.600 3.000 10.550 2.900 9.900 40.550

26 Gravenbeek Jessy Turn4u 2.400 11.200 3.300 10.500 3.400 10.350 3.000 8.350 40.400

27 Finet Maélia FfG BEL 2.000 11.400 2.500 8.750 3.700 8.850 3.400 10.950 39.950

28 van der Hilst Sam Opmeer 2.000 10.900 1.800 9.400 3.000 10.000 3.200 9.650 39.950

29 Polman Cato De Hazenkamp Youth 2.000 11.000 2.200 8.450 3.900 9.350 3.500 11.050 39.850

30 Jonker Roos Turn4u 3.500 12.250 3.100 8.850 3.900 9.700 2.900 8.600 39.400

31 Berthet Keköa FfG BEL 2.000 11.000 2.300 9.450 2.600 8.750 2.700 9.850 39.050
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32 Dhailly Inès Sarreguemines 2.000 10.550 2.600 9.450 3.500 9.400 2.900 9.600 39.000

33 Boucquey Zelie Bruxelles-Mouscron 2.400 10.550 2.100 8.350 3.600 10.150 3.000 9.800 38.850

34 Gourdon Lucie Le Réveil Youth 1 2.800 11.450 1.200 7.750 2.700 10.050 2.600 9.350 38.600

35 Gerlage Amalia Herseaux 2.000 10.550 1.800 8.300 3.200 9.600 3.000 9.950 38.400

36 Wiejak Basia Le Réveil Youth 1 2.800 11.250 1.300 8.150 2.700 10.050 2.000 8.700 38.150

37 Olbrechts Elena Gymnasia 2.000 10.850 1.900 7.850 2.800 9.950 2.200 9.350 38.000

38 Thuy Lena Le Réveil Youth 2 2.800 11.350 1.300 7.900 3.000 7.700 3.600 10.100 37.050

39 Kaschl Mila Gymnasia 2.000 10.950 1.200 7.550 3.400 9.700 2.400 8.700 36.900

40 Bondar Anna Le Réveil Youth 2 2.800 11.150 1.300 8.250 2.600 9.050 2.200 8.400 36.850

41 Luprano Fanny Sarreguemines 2.000 10.650 1.800 6.850 3.900 9.200 4.000 9.750 36.450

42 Afonso Lara Le Réveil Youth 2 2.800 11.200 1.700 7.200 3.300 8.350 2.900 9.300 36.050

43 Nosbusch Amélie Le Réveil Youth 2 2.000 10.850 1.300 7.150 1.400 8.250 2.600 8.950 35.200

44 Kuypers Martha Bruxelles-Mouscron 2.000 9.950 1.200 7.500 2.700 9.150 2.300 8.600 35.200

45 Curri Erisinda Gymnasia 2.000 10.500 0.000 0.000 2.300 9.600 1.900 8.900 29.000

46 van Kampen Jedidja De Hazenkamp Youth 0.000 0.000 3.400 11.150 3.000 11.100 0.000 0.000 22.250

47 Wiegers Franka Turn4u 0.000 0.000 3.300 10.950 3.500 9.700 0.000 0.000 20.650

48 Paties Mei-Lyng Le Réveil Youth 1 0.000 0.000 1.800 8.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.000

Category: Women Jeunes Espoirs

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Blommers Lana DOS Alphen 3.700 12.900 1.300 9.000 4.100 11.950 3.400 11.000 44.850

2 Sumter Kayleigh Bosan 3.500 12.200 1.400 9.350 3.500 11.250 3.300 11.600 44.400

3 Mordenti Céleste FLGym 4.000 13.300 1.500 9.350 3.600 10.100 4.100 11.500 44.250

4 Castellucci Chiara FLGym 4.000 13.200 2.300 7.700 4.300 10.950 4.100 11.800 43.650

5 Hanscomb Poppy Rushmoore 3.700 12.650 1.800 9.500 3.900 10.450 4.200 10.550 43.150

6 Mattioli Elena TZFF 3.000 11.650 1.300 6.650 3.000 10.800 3.000 11.100 40.200

7 Durrer Sara TZFF 3.000 11.700 1.000 7.950 3.000 10.400 2.700 9.800 39.850

8 Lawler Sydney Rushmoore 3.700 12.200 3.300 8.450 3.600 8.500 4.100 10.600 39.750

9 Keller Sira TZFF 2.800 11.400 1.200 7.900 3.200 9.800 2.800 10.150 39.250

10 Schleich Lola FLGym 3.700 11.350 2.100 7.800 3.600 9.250 4.300 10.650 39.050

11 Landolt Nina TZFF 3.500 11.950 0.800 3.650 2.800 10.900 2.800 10.900 37.400

12 Meyer Shona FLGym 3.700 12.600 0.900 5.100 3.300 9.500 2.700 9.800 37.000

13 Kroone Elin DOS Alphen 3.500 12.150 1.400 5.550 3.300 7.950 2.800 9.150 34.800

14 Lagarde Louna Com.Rég. Bretagne 3.500 12.350 0.800 3.100 3.500 8.650 3.400 10.350 34.450

15 Egberts Katie DOS Alphen 3.500 11.650 1.500 9.250 0.000 0.000 3.300 10.500 31.400

16 Da Silva Carvalho Vanessa Le Réveil 2.000 10.900 0.700 2.900 2.400 7.400 2.500 9.450 30.650
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Category: Women Open

Rank Name Team D Final D Final D Final D Final Overall

1 Berens Juliette De Hazenkamp 4.600 13.750 4.500 12.700 4.600 10.600 4.500 12.950 50.000

2 Wurkum Maartje De Hazenkamp 4.600 13.600 3.600 11.100 4.800 10.700 4.600 12.100 47.500

3 Keller Aurélie FLGym 3.700 12.300 1.200 9.200 4.000 10.950 4.200 11.500 43.950

4 Aerts Laura BredaGym 4.000 12.950 2.100 8.950 3.500 11.300 3.500 10.700 43.900

5 Taisne Chloé Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 12.650 3.400 9.400 4.500 10.950 4.000 10.800 43.800

6 Baum Maeva FLGym 3.700 12.900 2.800 8.100 4.300 10.800 4.300 11.450 43.250

7 Blaton Chloé Herseaux 3.700 12.600 2.200 10.000 4.400 9.250 3.600 10.000 41.850

8 Collet Cassiopée Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 12.850 1.700 8.350 4.000 9.750 3.600 10.500 41.450

9 Kompier Rianne DOS Alphen 2.800 11.700 1.100 8.400 3.200 10.000 3.300 10.900 41.000

10 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil 4.000 13.200 1.000 8.000 3.400 9.950 2.700 9.700 40.850

11 Kappler Nora Le Réveil 3.700 12.450 1.400 8.150 3.300 9.650 3.500 10.450 40.700

12 Cantwell Emily Rushmoore 3.500 12.100 1.200 7.650 4.000 9.950 4.100 10.850 40.550

13 Baumgartner Leandra TZFF 3.500 12.000 1.400 8.400 2.700 9.750 3.300 10.400 40.550

14 Wasteels Margaux Herseaux 3.700 11.850 2.500 8.950 3.500 8.450 3.500 11.100 40.350

15 Delaire Nolwen Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 11.800 1.700 8.350 4.000 10.350 2.900 9.750 40.250

16 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil 4.000 13.150 1.200 8.550 3.500 8.100 3.400 9.900 39.700

17 Bellanger Alice Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 11.800 1.800 7.400 4.200 9.400 2.400 9.500 38.100
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Christmas Gym Cup 2017

Apparatus: Vault
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Berens Juliette De Hazenkamp 4.600 13.750

2 Wurkum Maartje De Hazenkamp 4.600 13.600

3 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil 4.000 13.200

4 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil 4.000 13.150

5 Aerts Laura BredaGym 4.000 12.950

6 Baum Maeva FLGym 3.700 12.900

7 Collet Cassiopée Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 12.850

8 Taisne Chloé Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 12.650

9 Blaton Chloé Herseaux 3.700 12.600

10 Kappler Nora Le Réveil 3.700 12.450

11 Keller Aurélie FLGym 3.700 12.300

12 Cantwell Emily Rushmoore 3.500 12.100

13 Baumgartner Leandra TZFF 3.500 12.000

14 Wasteels Margaux Herseaux 3.700 11.850

15 Bellanger Alice Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 11.800

16 Delaire Nolwen Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 11.800

17 Kompier Rianne DOS Alphen 2.800 11.700

Apparatus: Uneven Bars
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Berens Juliette De Hazenkamp 4.500 12.700

2 Wurkum Maartje De Hazenkamp 3.600 11.100

3 Blaton Chloé Herseaux 2.200 10.000

4 Taisne Chloé Com.Rég. Bretagne 3.400 9.400

5 Keller Aurélie FLGym 1.200 9.200

6 Wasteels Margaux Herseaux 2.500 8.950

7 Aerts Laura BredaGym 2.100 8.950

8 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil 1.200 8.550

9 Baumgartner Leandra TZFF 1.400 8.400

10 Kompier Rianne DOS Alphen 1.100 8.400

11 Delaire Nolwen Com.Rég. Bretagne 1.700 8.350

12 Collet Cassiopée Com.Rég. Bretagne 1.700 8.350

13 Kappler Nora Le Réveil 1.400 8.150

14 Baum Maeva FLGym 2.800 8.100

15 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil 1.000 8.000

16 Cantwell Emily Rushmoore 1.200 7.650

17 Bellanger Alice Com.Rég. Bretagne 1.800 7.400
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Apparatus: Balance Beam
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Aerts Laura BredaGym 3.500 11.300

2 Keller Aurélie FLGym 4.000 10.950

3 Taisne Chloé Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.500 10.950

4 Baum Maeva FLGym 4.300 10.800

5 Wurkum Maartje De Hazenkamp 4.800 10.700

6 Berens Juliette De Hazenkamp 4.600 10.600

7 Delaire Nolwen Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 10.350

8 Kompier Rianne DOS Alphen 3.200 10.000

9 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil 3.400 9.950

10 Cantwell Emily Rushmoore 4.000 9.950

11 Baumgartner Leandra TZFF 2.700 9.750

12 Collet Cassiopée Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 9.750

13 Kappler Nora Le Réveil 3.300 9.650

14 Bellanger Alice Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.200 9.400

15 Blaton Chloé Herseaux 4.400 9.250

16 Wasteels Margaux Herseaux 3.500 8.450

17 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil 3.500 8.100

Apparatus: Floor
Rank Name Team D-Score Final

1 Berens Juliette De Hazenkamp 4.500 12.950

2 Wurkum Maartje De Hazenkamp 4.600 12.100

3 Keller Aurélie FLGym 4.200 11.500

4 Baum Maeva FLGym 4.300 11.450

5 Wasteels Margaux Herseaux 3.500 11.100

6 Kompier Rianne DOS Alphen 3.300 10.900

7 Cantwell Emily Rushmoore 4.100 10.850

8 Taisne Chloé Com.Rég. Bretagne 4.000 10.800

9 Aerts Laura BredaGym 3.500 10.700

10 Collet Cassiopée Com.Rég. Bretagne 3.600 10.500

11 Kappler Nora Le Réveil 3.500 10.450

12 Baumgartner Leandra TZFF 3.300 10.400

13 Blaton Chloé Herseaux 3.600 10.000

14 Sieradzki Julie Le Réveil 3.400 9.900

15 Delaire Nolwen Com.Rég. Bretagne 2.900 9.750

16 Vicente Nathalie Le Réveil 2.700 9.700

17 Bellanger Alice Com.Rég. Bretagne 2.400 9.500


